STOCK POSITION OF COMMODITIES AT NCDEX APPROVED WAREHOUSES IN COMTRACK AS ON 24-June-2020

WAREHOUSE
CODE

WAREHOUSE ADDRESS

LOCATION
NAME

coMMODIT
Y CODE

Capacity
of WH (in
Mt.)

Valid
Stock (in
MT)

EDD
Stock
(all
commod
ities)

In
Process

Rejecte
d
Qty.(in
MT)

Particu
lars of
rejectio
n of
the
goods

Space
Available

SAWADITYAWA
RSNG

ADITYA WAREHOUSING, GAT
NO. 178/2, AT POST
TANANG, TALUKA MIRAJ,
SANGLI,PIN CODE - 416410,
MAHARASHTRA

SANGLI

MAIZEKHARI
E

SAWADITYAWA
RSNG

ADITYA WAREHOUSING, GAT
NO. 178/2, AT POST
TANANG,TALUKA MIRAJ,
SANGLI,PIN CODE - 416410,
MAHARASHTRA

SANGLI

TURMERIC

2900

0.00

459.37

0.00

0.00

49.76

413.55

0.00

0.00

1977.327

SAWAGRISTARL
VID

AGRISTAR LOGISTIC SOLUTIONS
LLP., Survey No.216/1/3,
Village-Jivajipur,PH No.59 Teh. -
Ganjbasoda, Dist.-Vidisha

VIDISHA

SOYABEAN

2000

122.95

19.74

0.00

0.00

1857.313

SAWALLASAKAD

ALKABEN LALITKUMAR
SANGHVI SURVEY SURVEY NO.
161/162, GODOWN NO. - "C"
VILLAGE : NANDASAN, TALUKA
- KADI, DIST. - MEHSANA, KADI
- 382706

KADI

CASTORSEE
D5

SAWALLASAKAD

ALKABEN LALITKUMAR
SANGHVI SURVEY SURVEY NO.
161/162, GODOWN NO. - "C"
VILLAGE : NANDASAN, TALUKA
- KADI, DIST. - MEHSANA, KADI
- 382706

KADI

COTTONSEE
DOILCAKE

18900

802.87

5.02

0.00

0.00

887.10

1320.01

0.00

40.80

Quality
not Fit
as per
Param
eters

15844.20
2

SAWARJUNLOG
AKO

ARJUNA LOGISTICS , Plot No.
M-69, MIDC, Growth Centre
Akola, Dist. -Akola,
Maharashtra, pin code - 444001

AKOLA

COTTONSEE
DOILCAKE

SAWARJUNLOG
AKO

ARJUNA LOGISTICS , Plot No.
M-69, MIDC, Growth Centre
Akola, Dist. -Akola,
Maharashtra, pin code - 444001

AKOLA

SOYABEAN

5285

1758.62

49.79

0.00

0.00

50.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

3426.543

SAWASOMAKO

ASHWIN OIL MILL, GAT
NO.47,MOUIJE
LAKHMAPUR,TALUKAAKOT,
DISTRICT-AKOLA

AKOLA

COTTONSEE
DOILCAKE

1327

1020.64

0.00

0.00

0.00

306.362

SAWBAGCERNK
H

BAGREES CEREALS PVT LTD
GODOWN NO. 3 & 4, KHASRA
NO 502/503/514/515/517,
VILLAGE BIKASAR, TEHSIL
NOKHA, DISTRICT-BIKANER,
NOKHA

NOKHA

GUARGUM5

2090

1146.94

0.00

39.99

0.00

903.068

SAWBAGCERPLN
KH

BAGREES CEREALS PVT. LTD.,
GODOWN NO 1& 5,KHASARA
NO
502/503/514/515/517,VILLAGE
-BIKASAR,BIKANER,NOKHA

NOKHA

GUARGUM5

2475

89.81

79.53

0.00

0.00

2305.654

SAWBAIRATHIW
JPR

Bairathi Warehouse, PREMISES
BEARNING NO 2 VILLAGE
HATHNODA, TEHSIL-
CHOMU,DISTRICT-JAIPUR

JAIPUR

DUWRCHAN
A

4229

3826.34

0.00

297.77

69.74

Quality
not Fit
as per
Param
eters

35.160




SAWGAAGFOPR
BSM

M/S GAJANAN AGRO FOOD
PROCESSING,GODOWN NO C1
& C2, GUT NO 193,AT POST
PANGARA SATI, TQ
BASMAT,DISTRICT HINGOLI,
BASMAT

BASMAT

TURMERIC

650

0.00

39.88

0.00

0.00

610.121

SAWGOYAGWA
REJDH

GOYAL AGRI WAREHOUSING
CORPORATION, KHASRA NO
25/48, 25/49,25/50,25/52
VILLAGE SALAWAS, TEHSIL LUNI
DISTRICT JODHPUR, PIN CODE -
342013, RAJASTHAN

JODHPUR

GUARGUM5

3000

945.44

4.95

34.80

0.00

2014.806

SAWHAREKRISH
NAKO

HAREKRISHNA WAREHOUSE,
GODOWN NO 3 & 4, SURVEY
NO. 33/1,GAT NO 102, AT
VILLAGE KUMBHARI, TALUK-
DISTRICT AKOLA

AKOLA

SOYABEAN

2360

1763.13

0.00

0.00

0.00

596.869

SAWKANTABRP
UNJ

KANTABEN RANCHODBHAI
PATEL R.S.N. 630, GODOWN NO
1,2,3,4,5,6,8, AT JETLVASNA,
TA-VISNAGAR, DISTRICT
MEHSANA, PATAN

UNJHA

JEERA

750

456.88

0.00

47.84

0.00

245.276

SAWKHAKOT

STAR AGRIWAREHOUSING &
COLLATERAL MANAGEMENT
LIMITED, GODOWN NO. 1 &3,
KHASRA NO. 359 & 360,
VILLAGE - DAHRA, TEHSIL -
LADPURA, DISTRICT - KOTA

KOTA

RAPEMUSTA
RDSEED

11000

322.10

0.00

0.00

0.00

10677.89
9

SAWMAHIPALSO
NSGR

MAHIPAL AND SONS, GODOWN
NO.5,6 &7, CHAK 3 HH
MURBA NO 35, KILLANO

6,7,8,9,10,12,13,14,15 & 18,
N.H.NO 15/62, SRI
GANGANAGAR

SRIGANGAN
AGAR

BARLEY

1250

848.59

0.00

10.08

0.00

391.328

SAWMITFARTHA
PTN

MITESHKUMAR FARSURAM
THAKKAR, GODOWN NO.212,
213,214,1-5, 10,11,18,19,209,
VAGHEL ROAD, HARUIJ,PATAN

PIN CODE- 384240,GUJARAT

PATAN

CASTORSEE
D5

4640

400.49

0.00

0.00

0.00

4239.509

SAWMORREAPL
KOT

MORPAWALA REALCON PVT.
LTD., CHAMBER NO. A ,B, & C
NH - 12 BY PASS, VILLAGE —
AKTASA, DIST.
BUNDI, RAJASTHAN

KOTA

CORIANDER

3000

0.00

160.74

0.00

19.92

Quality
not Fit
as per
Param
eters

2819.345

SAWRAJKUMARI
JPR

RAJ KUMARI AGRAWAL,
GODOWN NO. -4, 5, 6,MORIJA
ROAD, CHOMU,JAIPUR,
RAJASTHAN,PIN CODE - 303702

JAIPUR

DUWRCHAN
A

SAWRAJKUMARI
JPR

RAJ KUMARI AGRAWAL,
GODOWN NO. -4, 5, 6,MORIJA
ROAD, CHOMU,JAIPUR,
RAJASTHAN,PIN CODE - 303702

JAIPUR

RAPEMUSTA
RDSEED

4795

3867.02

0.00

422.00

91.37

Quality
not Fit
as per
Param
eters

175.97

0.00

0.00

0.00

238.638

SAWSAINIWARE
JPR

SAINI WAREHOUSE, GODOWN
NO. 2, SAMOD ROAD,NIMADI,
VILLAGE HATHNODA, TECH
CHOMU, JAIPUR,PINCODE-
303807, RAJASTHAN.

JAIPUR

DUWRCHAN
A

SAWSAINIWARE
JPR

SAINI WAREHOUSE, GODOWN
NO. 2, SAMOD ROAD,NIMADI,
VILLAGE HATHNODA, TECH
CHOMU, JAIPUR,PINCODE-
303807, RAJASTHAN.

JAIPUR

RAPEMUSTA
RDSEED

2100

1649.83

0.00

193.76

151.10

Quality
not Fit
as per
Param
eters

59.73

0.00

0.00

0.00

45.583




SAWSAINIWHSEJ
PR

SAINI WAREHOUSE, GODOWN
NO. 1, SAMOD ROAD,NIMADI,
VILLAGE HATHNODA, TECH
CHOMU, JAIPUR,PINCODE-
303807, RAJASTHAN.

JAIPUR

DUWRCHAN
A

3190

2898.97

0.00

50.77

210.09

Quality
not Fit
as per
Param
eters

30.168

SAWSHESOLWA
RIDH

SHEETAL SOLANKI
WAREHOUSE KHASRA NO 25/6,
VILLAGE
SALAWAS,DISTRICTJODHPUR,J
ODHPUR

JODHPUR

GUARGUM5

2100

462.20

19.94

0.00

0.00

1617.859

SAWSHRGANES
HWHAKO

SHREE GANESH WAREHOUSING
CORPORATION, GODOWN
NO.1,2 &3,SURVEY
NO.157/2,KHANAPUR
TRAMBAKPUR,GRAMPANCHAY
AT-JALGAON NAHATE, TALUKA-
AKOLA,DISTRICT-AKOLA

AKOLA

COTTONSEE
DOILCAKE

1120

956.16

0.00

0.00

0.00

163.843

SAWSHRIKRISHA
ALW

SHRI KRISHNA AGARWAL, PLOT
NO. C-2 & 3, BEHIND JHANKAR
HOTEL, DELHI ROAD,ALWAR,
RAJASTHAN,PIN CODE - 301001

ALWAR

RAPEMUSTA
RDSEED

1858

280.88

0.00

0.00

0.00

1577.116

SAWSTAROWNB
KN

STAR AGRIWAREHOUSING &
COLLATERAL MANAGEMENT
LTD., KHASRA
NO.172/25,172/26 & 172/27
CHAK 2 NGM,VILLAGE-
HUSANGSAR, TEHSIL &
DISTRICT-BIKANER

BIKANER

DUWRCHAN
A

9000

1766.25

0.00

252.50

0.00

6981.247

SAWVARDHAM
ANSNG

VARDHAMAN WAREHOUSING,

GODOWN NO 3,GATE NO.215 &

216,A/P-KANANWADI, TALUKA-
MIRAJ,DISTIRCT-SANGLI

SANGLI

TURMERIC

1570

0.00

59.99

0.00

0.00

1510.005

SWCMLRAMABA
INAAKO

Mrs. Ramabai Nandilal
Agarwal, PLOT NO. 3,4,5,
SURVEY NO. 157/1, AT.
KHANPUR, TRIMBAKPUR, AKOT

AKOLA

COTTONSEE
DOILCAKE

1310

1037.85

0.00

0.00

0.00

272.147

Grand Total

27646.57

2632.52

1349.52

583.01

The Stock Position stated above are for Information Only. Actual available space may be differ due to WH stracture & some other reasons




